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Time: Topic: Presenter: 
 

9:00AM 
 

9:05AM 
 

9:10AM 
 

9:15AM 
 

9:25AM 
 

9:30AM 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

9:40AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:50AM 
 
 
 
 

10:00AM 
 

10:20AM 
 
 

 
 

10:50AM 

 
Call Meeting to Order 
 
Invocation 
 
Roll Call 
 
Approval of Agenda  
 
Approval of Minutes  
 
Updates: (10 mins/presentation) 
 

• Public Education Department - 
IED 

a. Review of existing 
advisement package 

b. TESR 
c. Review of G2G Agenda 

 
• Early Childhood Early Care 

Department 
a. Organizational structure 
b. Budget Overview 
c. COVID-19 Efforts 
d. Looking forward 

 
 

• Higher Education Department 
a. Department Overview 
b. COVID-19 Efforts 

 
 

• Q&A 
 
Action item(s): 

1. Review/addendum of bylaws with 
focus on ECECD 

2. Date set for next meeting 
 
Close of Meeting 

 
Dr. Pandora Mike, IEAC Chair  
 
IEAC Member 
 
Dr. Pandora Mike, IEAC Chair  
 
Pauletta White, Secretary 
 
Pauletta White, Secretary 
 
 
 
Lashawna Tso, Assist. Secretary 
of Indian Education  
 
 
 
 
 
Elizabeth Groginsky, Secretary 
of ECECD  
 
Jovanna Archuleta, Assistant 
Secretary for Native American 
Early Education and Care 
 
 
Nathan Moquino, Tribal Liaison 
and Director of Indian Education 
at HED 
 
 
Dr. Pandora Mike, IEAC Chair  
 
Dr. Pandora Mike, IEAC Chair  
 
 
 
 
Dr. Pandora Mike, IEAC Chair  
 

 


